Project Name:

Specification No.: 99240
Conference Date:  September 20, 2011
Time: 10:00 a.m.

City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Terminal 1 Holdroom Cooling Limited Upgrades

Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, lllinois, 60666

Contracts Negotiator: Robert Stuart

: Telephone Fax .
Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Number Numbor Email
F.H. Paschen, SN Nielsen Matt Moss 8725 W. Higgins Road, Suite 200 773-444-3474 | 773-714-0883 | mmoss@fhpaschen.com
Chicago, IL 60631
Aldridge Electric Pat Kujawa 844 E. Rockland Road 847-680-5200 | 847-680-5233 | pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com

Libertyville, IL 60048

Cosentini

Mark Bednarz

One S. Wacker Drive, 37™ Floor
Chicago, IL 60606

312-201-7407

312-201-0031

mbednarz@cosentini-il.com

R.J. Olmen Company

Zachary Olmen

3200 W. Lake Avenue
Glenview, IL 60026

847-724-0994

847-724-7309

zach@rjolmencompany.com

Divane Brothers Electric Co.

Martin Holleran

2424 N. 25" Avenue
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-261-5453

847-451-5811

martinh@divanebros.com

Commercial Heating & Air
Conditioning

Anthony Quirk

2344 W. Hubbard Street
Chicago, IL 60612

312-829-2309

312-829-2329

tonyg@comm-hvac.com

Northwest Contractors, Inc. Rich Weigel 200 Industrial Drive 847-683-0550 | 847-683-0555 | nci.twm@northwestcontractors.com
Hampshire, IL 60140
Any Temperature, Inc. Chris Davis 210 Easy Street, Suite D 630-784-9801 | 630-784-9804 | chris@anytemperature.com

Carol Stream, IL 60188

Reliable & Associates
Construction Co.

Walter Johnson

235 N. Ogden Avenue
Chicago, IL 60607

312-666-3626

312-666-1785

walter@reliablecontracting.net
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